
КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА ДЛОШ - класическа борба
3-4.06.2016 г., гр. ПЛОВДИВ

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т. Класи
ране

1 Николай Вичев Левски 101698

2 Йордан Нонов Левски 134903

3 Емилиян Георгиев Левски 167776

4 Даниел Йорданов ЦСКА 10764

5 Августин Спасов Кюстендил 10719

6 Владимир Божилов Перник 101637

7 Радостин Мъглов Атлетик Пд 103127 Repesage A
8 Марио Михайлов НСА-Академик 101693

9 Стефан Григоров Монтана 101003

10 Детелин Димитров Етрополе 101674

11 Илиян Кичуков Шумен 168677

12 Никола Аначков Кюстендил 10527

13 Андрей Георгиев Варна 101576

14 Ивайло Радев Варна 101565 Repesage B
15 Йото Христов Локомотив Пд 10717

16 Александър Мирчев Самоков 124698

17 Кристиян Панайотов Кюстендил 113996

18 Недялко Петров Левски 101649

19 Йордан Дамянов Атлетик Пд 103123

20 Петко Петков Сунгурларе 103037

21 Валентин Гулев Белене 102451 Класиране
22 Йоан Спасов Кюстендил 134941 1
23 Марио Калпазанов НСА-Академик 113194 2

3
3
5
5
7
8
9

10

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       59     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Васил Тачев НСА-Академик 146762

2 Стоян Илиев Бургас 124246

3 Стоян Кубатов Левски 102613

4 Илиян Василев Кюстендил 113321

5 Мартин Гергинов Самоков 10742

6 Радослав Василев НСА-Академик 101667

7 Стенли Ковачев Левски 135729 Repesage A
8 Атанас Атанасов Карлово 167967

9 Борис Маринов Славия 157173

10 Александър Костадинов Перник 102047

11 Коста Костов Стара Загора 102722

12 Момчил Сирашки НСА-Академик 10274

13 Наско Г. Георгиев Кюстендил 10532

14 Десислав Дормушев Самоков 124157 Repesage B
15 Тодор Тодоров Карлово 101329

16 Нестър Нестъров НСА-Академик 101570

17 Симеон Даруиш Самоков 10753

18 Бейхан Идрисов Белене 124067

19 Станислав Луков НСА-Академик 10252

20 Илия Ангелов Стара Загора 104109

21 Радослав Палчев Кюстендил 102052 Класиране
22 Халил Атанасов НСА-Академик 1042 1
23 Андрей Борисов НСА-Академик 101676 2
24 Дейвид Димитров Монтана 101008 3
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1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       66     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Майкъл Измирлийски НСА-Академик 10714

2 Валентин Димитров Самоков 10767

3 Благовест Кирков Враца 113987

4 Михаил Желев Бургас 168705

5 Михаил Генев Плевен 124070

6 Данаил Николов Враца 102674

7 Борислав Лилов Карлово 101323 Repesage A
8 Константин Стас Славия-2009 134982

9 Мартин Борисов Левски 101678

10 Дейвид Георгиев Монтана 145945

11 Стефан Митев Карнобат 102657

12 Красимир Крумов Самоков 10663

13 Благовест Кендеров Локомотив Пд 10344

14 Стоян Рачев Царево 124722 Repesage B
15 Димитър Енчев Марек Дупница 134933

16 Боян Иванов Стара Загора 103146

17 Даниел Тодоров Самоков 10739

18 Васил Славов Поморие 101468

19 Иван Балбозанов Плевен 124707

20 Михаил Петков Ловеч 157714

21 Богомил Евтимов Дупница 113668 Класиране
22 Свилен Костадинов Варна 10196 1
23 Петър Георгиев Левски 10189 2
24 Стасимир Дойчинов Самоков 10740 3
25 Константин Куртев НСА-Академик 102515 3
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1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.      71     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Мартин Иванов Враца 102680

2 Атанас Колев Кюстендил 101309

3 Стилиян Найденов НСА-Академик 101844

4 Александър Ковачки Самоков 10765

5 Тунай Бекир НСА-Академик 10821

6 Стефан Живков Царево 113818

7 Пламен Палев Кюстендил 10190 Repesage A
8 Пламен Атанасов Самоков-2000 10698

9 Светослав Николов Левски 102507

10 Наско К. Георгиев Кюстендил 10526

11 Росиан Дермански НСА-Академик 157281

12 Илиян Георгиев Перник 101773

13 Кристиян Тошков НСА-Академик 101679

14 Арман Арменович Левски 102712

15 Иван Казаков Атлетик Пд 103118 Repesage B
16 Косьо Иванов НСА-Академик 10942

17 Тодор Мелконян Славия 101311

18 Юри Бисеров Плевен 134925

19 Стефан Хазърбасанов Карнобат 102659

Класиране
1
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1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.      75     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Тарек Абдеслам Перник 168696

2 Салих Кехайов ЦСКА 10283

3 Иван Георгиев Самоков 10738

4 Стоян Цонев Карнобат 10916

5 Никола Костов Бургас 101443

6 Владимир Георгиев НСА-Академик 10694

7 Озкан Рашид Куклен 168664 Repesage A
8 Борислав Генчов Кюстендил 10751

9 Илко Борисов Плевен 157447

10 Марио Доцин НСА-Академик 101668

11 Харалампи Няголов Локомотив Пд 113295

12 Йордан Худев Самоков 10746

13 Владимир Стойчев Самоков 10768

14 Атанас Стоянов Царево 168703 Repesage B
15 Христо Павлов НСА-Академик 113961

16 Николай Пиронков Локомотив Пд 10346

17 Филип Калайджиев НСА-Академик 101681

18 Стефан Дюлгеров НСА-Академик 101702

19 Момчил Ганчев Белене 146091

20 Христо Петров Локомотив Пд 10347

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
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1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       80     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Ангел Ценов НСА-Академик 101692

2 Ради Недков НСА-Академик 10675

3 Георги Ташев Поморие 145999

4 Илиян Газепов Локомотив Пд 10336

5 Николай Иванов НСА-Академик 10731

6 Николай Дачев Бургас Бс 101467

7 Георги Бояджиев Хасково 10825 Repesage A
8 Леонид Христов Бургас 10203

9 Благовест Линджов Кюстендил 103320

10 Христо Маринов Перник 101767

11 Тихомир Спахийски Ловеч 134953

12 Айрън Рамадановски Кюстендил 10537

13 Златан Клашнов Костандово 168707

14 Боян Загоров Кюстендил 10543

15 Борис Налбантов ЦСКА 10267 Repesage B
16 Димитър Лазаров Атлетик Пд 124214

17 Кирил Милов Левски 102609

18 Мартин Кирилов Самоков 102970

19 Руслан Пашкулийски Варна 168699

20 Юлиян Алдимиров Самоков 10678

21 Георги Арсов Марек Дупница 168713

22 Георги Камбуров Куклен 113779

23 Мирян Данаилов Самоков 10697 Класиране
1
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1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.     85   кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Михаил Михайлов Кюстендил 132754

2 Димитър П. КерефеинСамоков-2000 10747

3 Станислав Бахлов Карлово 135595

4 Петьо Генев Самоков 10720

5 Асен Табаков Хасково 10826

6 Сурен Мамиконе Славия 113506

7 Симеон Станкович Славия 101280 Repesage A
8 Даниел Банков Монтана 101849

9 Мариян Атанасов Самоков-2000 10710

10 Даниел Кардашлиев Локомотив Пд 10331

11 Радослав Атанасов Атлетик Пд 102484

12 Атанас Терзийски Самоков-2000 168697

13 Енчо Аврамов Атлетик Пд 103122

14 Иван Пенков Локомотив Пд 124091

15 Евгени Генчев Самоков 10730 Repesage B
16 Сотир Беков НСА-Академик 101680

17 Иван Аврамов НСА-Академик 10314

18 Асен Петров Левски 124688

19 Пламен Ташев Варна 101556

20 Спас Шуманов Самоков 10682

Класиране
1
2
3
3
5
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1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.     98   кг

тотал
1/8 

финал
1/4 

финал



КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Клас
иран

1 Александър Стойчев Локомотив Пд 10291

2 Георги Аврамов Атлетик Пд 103120

3 Димитър А. КерефеинСамоков 10748

4 Златко Митов Славия 146823

5 Теодор Александров Атлетик Пд 124215

6 Росен Райчев Перник 168698

7 Юри Асенов Кюстендил 103936 Repesage A
8 Тодор Михов Хасково 10691

9 Васил Бимбалов НСА-Академик 102580

10 Станислав Станкев Дупница 135788

11 Атанас Качаков НСА-Академик 168712

12 Даниел Кръстев Дупница 10673

13 Тодор Чонов Карлово 102822

14 Миша Аракелян НСА-Академик 124059 Repesage B
15 Йордан Кръстев НСА-Академик 124059

16 Николай Кашинов Самоков 10677

17 Мартин Димитров ЦСКА 10285

18 Сергий Сергиев Перник 10633

19 Милослав Методиев Кюстендил 10542

20 Атанас Севриев Левски 10292

21 Денис Язаджи Левски 167776 Класиране
22 Станимир Тодоров Белене 135786 1
23 Петър Богаевски Кюстендил 101555 2
24 Юлиян Георгиев Враца 101834 3
25 Стоян Димов Кюстендил 168356 3
26 Михаил Павлов Кюстендил 10554 5
27 Едуард Китанов Кюстендил 145840 5

7
8
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1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       130    кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



ТЕПИХ "А"
кат. 59 кг

1 10 Детелин Димитров Етрополе 11 Илиян Кичуков Шумен

2 12 Никола Аначков Кюстендил 13 Андрей Георгиев Варна

3 14 Ивайло Радев Варна 15 Йото Христов Локомотив Пд

4 16 Александър Мирчев Самоков 17 Кристиян Панайотов Кюстендил

5 18 Недялко Петров Левски 19 Йордан Дамянов Атлетик Пд

6 20 Петко Петков Сунгурларе 21 Валентин Гулев Белене

7 22 Йоан Спасов Кюстендил 23 Марио Калпазанов НСА-Академик

кат. 66 кг

8 9 Борис Маринов Славия 10 Александър КостадиновПерник

9 11 Коста Костов Стара Загора 12 Момчил Сирашки НСА-Академик

10 13 Наско Г. Георгиев Кюстендил 14 Десислав Дормушев Самоков

11 15 Тодор Тодоров Карлово 16 Нестър Нестъров НСА-Академик

12 17 Симеон Даруиш Самоков 18 Бейхан Идрисов Белене

13 19 Станислав Луков НСА-Академик 20 Илия Ангелов Стара Загора

14 21 Радослав Палчев Кюстендил 22 Халил Атанасов НСА-Академик

15 23 Андрей Борисов НСА-Академик 24 Дейвид Димитров Монтана

кат. 71 кг

16 8 Константин Стас Славия-2009 9 Мартин Борисов Левски

17 10 Дейвид Георгиев Монтана 11 Стефан Митев Карнобат

18 12 Красимир Крумов Самоков 13 Благовест Кендеров Локомотив Пд

19 14 Стоян Рачев Царево 15 Димитър Енчев Марек Дупница

20 16 Боян Иванов Стара Загора 17 Даниел Тодоров Самоков

21 18 Васил Славов Поморие 19 Иван Балбозанов Плевен

22 20 Михаил Петков Ловеч 21 Богомил Евтимов Дупница

23 22 Свилен Костадинов Варна 23 Петър Георгиев Левски

24 24 Стасимир Дойчинов Самоков 25 Константин Куртев НСА-Академик

кат. 75 кг

25 14 Арман Арменович Левски 15 Иван Казаков Атлетик Пд

26 16 Косьо Иванов НСА-Академик 17 Тодор Мелконян Славия

27 18 Юри Бисеров Плевен 19 Стефан ХазърбасановКарнобат

3-4.06.2016 г., гр. ПЛОВДИВ
ДЪРЖАВEН ЛИЧНО-ОТБОРЕН ШАМПИОНАТ ПО КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА - МЪЖЕ, ЖЕНИ

ПРОГРАМА - 1 кръг



3-4.06.2016 г., гр. ПЛОВДИВ
ДЪРЖАВEН ЛИЧНО-ОТБОРЕН ШАМПИОНАТ ПО КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА - МЪЖЕ, ЖЕНИ

ТЕПИХ "Б"
кат. 80 кг

28 13 Владимир Стойчев Самоков 14 Атанас Стоянов Царево
29 15 Христо Павлов НСА-Академик 16 Николай Пиронков Локомотив Пд
30 17 Филип Калайджиев НСА-Академик 18 Стефан Дюлгеров НСА-Академик
31 19 Момчил Ганчев Белене 20 Христо Петров Локомотив Пд

кат. 85 кг
32 10 Христо Маринов Перник 11 Тихомир Спахийски Ловеч
33 12 Айрън Рамадановски Кюстендил 13 Златан Клашнов Костандово
34 14 Боян Загоров Кюстендил 15 Борис Налбантов ЦСКА
35 16 Димитър Лазаров Атлетик Пд 17 Кирил Милов Левски
36 18 Мартин Кирилов Самоков 19 Руслан ПашкулийскиВарна
37 20 Юлиян Алдимиров Самоков 21 Георги Арсов Марек Дупница
38 22 Георги Камбуров Куклен 23 Мирян Данаилов Самоков

кат. 98 кг
39 13 Енчо Аврамов Атлетик Пд 14 Иван Пенков Локомотив Пд
40 15 Евгени Генчев Самоков 16 Сотир Беков НСА-Академик
41 17 Иван Аврамов НСА-Академик 18 Асен Петров Левски
42 19 Пламен Ташев Варна 20 Спас Шуманов Самоков

кат. 130 кг
43 6 Росен Райчев Перник 7 Юри Асенов Кюстендил
44 8 Тодор Михов Хасково 9 Васил Бимбалов НСА-Академик
45 10 Станислав Станкев Дупница 11 Атанас Качаков НСА-Академик
46 12 Даниел Кръстев Дупница 13 Тодор Чонов Карлово
47 14 Миша Аракелян НСА-Академик 15 Йордан Кръстев НСА-Академик
48 16 Николай Кашинов Самоков 17 Мартин Димитров ЦСКА
49 18 Сергий Сергиев Перник 19 Милослав Методиев Кюстендил
50 20 Атанас Севриев Левски 21 Денис Язаджи Левски
51 22 Станимир Тодоров Белене 23 Петър Богаевски Кюстендил
52 24 Юлиян Георгиев Враца 25 Стоян Димов Кюстендил
53 26 Михаил Павлов Кюстендил 27 Едуард Китанов Кюстендил

ЖЕНИ ТЕПИХ "С"
кат. 48 кг - ЖЕНИ

301 4 Венера Ботева Бургас Бс 5 Фатме Мандева Левски
302 6 Кристина Велева Тракиец Пд 7 Димитрина Танева Нова Загора
303 8 Даяна Кундрева Севлиево 9 Янка Делчева Кърджали
304 10 Златислава Чуканов Атлетик Пд 11 Кристина Лазарова Самоков-2000
305 12 Весела Тенева Стара Загора 13 Алберта Спасова Самоков-2000

кат. 55 кг - ЖЕНИ
306 8 Мариела Димитрова Кюстендил 9 Живка Иванова НСА-Академик

кат. 60 кг - ЖЕНИ
307 1 Нели Георгиева Димитровград 2 Биляна Дудова Самоков-2000
308 3 Моника Илиева Кюстендил 4 Вероника Стойкова НСА-Академик

кат. 69 кг - ЖЕНИ
309 3 Ани Димитрова Кюстендил 4 Милена Филибонова Самоков-2000
310 5 Мария Магдалена Ангелова Самоков-2000 6 Ива Георгиева Нова Загора


